
BPA NO 1 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGEyAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i P

2 AMENDMENTiMODIFICATION NO,-EF~cTIILE-Y4TE 4. REQUISITIONWPURCHASE RED NO. 5 PROJECT NO (if aplphcable)

,,004 OTS-1i3-355

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3 100 7 ADMINISTERED BY (it otner than Itemr 6 CODE 3 t00

U. 2;. 141iC10dr ['eIIliatory Com ~issi on U.S. Nuclear Rellulatory COITI smilor.

AI[, AT.A)

. I i; : 3W1I'M 05(6411 Mail Stop: 31.1I-1 05Ct,45

W./shi:gLon1 DC =05SS IV/ahs latorI DC 2..5.5

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONT RACT.OR . (No., strel. county, Stale and ZIP COuel IXj 9A AMENDMENT OF SOI.ICITATIONI NO

iNTERNATI QEAL SYSTEMS MARKETING, 14C.
SS 114 9B ~ ITED (SEE ITEM 1!)

'3]1 ROCKVILLE PIFE i 1.(.0 0OA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACITORUER NO
GS35FO5] IT NRC-Dt.-43-]0-915

FROCKV[ILLE MD 208521178
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 077802411 FACILITY CODE

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

* The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the tollowing methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment. (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy ot the

offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date soecified.
12 ACCOUNTING AND APPn1OPRIAl ION DAI A tlliequ'rod) liLA: 20.12-10-51 -J-144 I BOCC '521

NAICS: 423430 I 2511 : J1296
De-objiiaatre: $101 .23T

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
. IT- MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Xi A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spocify autK•tly) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN IHE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A.

,. T1HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sUCh Oas chlangos In payin/g ofic., appropitlon dal., oe 1

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANr rO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D. 01HER (Specify Iype of oldilir.aten andl autllnoty)

FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor -. is not, X is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTIONI OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organtzod by UCF soction nIeadingg. Induudng $ohcltationdcontract subject maler "weto feasible )

The purpose of this modification if; to de-obligate excess [unds and close out this order. Therefore, the

funding is decreased from $292,13-1.20 by $101.23 to $292,032.97
Thiý; order: is hereby closed.

ToL:a]. Cei.lingi Value: $292,032.97 (changed)
Total hi .qfgated Value: $292,032.9? (ichanged)
Period of PerformianTce: 10/1/10-9/30/13 (unchanged)

All. cther terms and 5onoditioons remain onchanqed.

Ettepi as pmmniee hefiel'. all 1f0am1 condiliPMn of tihl documeSt alefrelcee0 lointem 9A or 10A. afi heretofore changed, remaina lnicllgrgd anT in full 0O15 Hulld elfect

15A, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER ITy/e or pnnt) T11A. NAME AND T ITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (I ype Of p1111

Vtc~~jtY Sac~~s ~ M~Li be- ~Contrraoring officera

O5NTRTOROIFF iSC DATE SIGNED TE8. UNITE E
0
R I AMER _ 16C. DATE SIGNED

B( ! I,0,., .. .,..ooo I I s. ...... BY
A-aeIesI ~oledo~fIZItI.T ISiganoie of contracting Officer)

NSN 7.40-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITON NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10-831
Prescnbeo by GSA • FAR (48 CFR) 53.243.

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETL 124 4fM002
jimn~f- ADMIDIU


